 -45-
H HiTRON
UNIVERSAL INPUT HARMONIC CORRECTION(PFC)
AC-DC MEDICAL & ITE APPLICATION INTERNAL OPEN FRAME
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES 150 WATTS SINGLE, DUAL,
TRIPLE & QUAD OUTPUT HIMP151 SERIES
FEATURES:
 5” X 3” X 1.38” COMPACT SIZE

full load.
Construction: 4.5”x2.5“x1.2” PCB format.
Power Density: 6.52-7.24 Watts / Cubic Inch.
NOTE: (1)All measurement are at nominal input, full load and +25°C  unless otherwise specifications.
(2)Due to requests in market and advances in technology, specifications subject to change without notification.
For the details of safety approval, please consult the factory.
 -46-
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATINGS CHART
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: MM [INCHES]              WEIGHT: 385.0g (13.4 Oz.)
DUAL OUTPUT (Under forced air cooling)
MAIN VO1 ★@ AUX. VO2 ★@
MODEL NO.
Typ. Volt. Max. Typ. Volt. Max.
HIMP151-D050I 15.00A  +5V 15.00A 6.00A +12V 6.00A
HIMP151-D050M 15.0A  +5V 15.0A 3.00A +24V 3.00A
HIMP151-D120I  6.25A +12V  6.25A 6.25A +12V 6.25A
HIMP151-D150K  5.0A +15V  5.00A 5.00A +15V 5.00A
SINGLE OUTPUT (Under air cooling)
MAIN VO1 ★@
MODEL NO.
Typ. Volt. Max.
HIMP151-S050270 27.0A  5V 30.0A
HIMP151-S120125 12.5A 12V 12.5A
HIMP151-S150100 10.0A 15V 10.0A
HIMP151-S240063  6.3A 24V  6.3A
HIMP151-S480031  3.1A 48V  3.1A
TRIPLE OUTPUT (Under forced air cooling)
MAIN VO1 ★@ AUX. VO2 ★@ AUX. VO3 ●
MODEL NO.
Typ. Volt. Max. Typ. Volt. Max. Typ. Volt. Max.
HIMP151-T033EI 18A +3.3V 20A 13.5A  +5V 15A 0.8A +12V 0.8A
HIMP151-T050II 15A +5.0V 15A  5.5A +12V  5.5A 0.8A +12V 0.8A
HIMP151-T050KK 15A +5.0V 15A  4.5A +15V  4.5A 0.5A +15V 0.5A
QUAD OUTPUT (Under forced air cooling)
MAIN VO1 ★@ AUX. VO2 ★@ AUX. VO3 ● AUX. VO4 ●
MODEL NO.
Typ. Volt. Max. Typ. Volt. Max. Typ. Volt. Max. Typ. Volt. Max.